Number of Seats Available to Marketing Students

Course
231 - Fall 2005
Section 1
2
3
4
5
6
231 - Spring 05
Section 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
233 - Fall 2005
Section 1
2
3
4
5
233 - Spring 2005
Section 1
2
3
4
234 - Fall 2005
Section 1

OOk, WN

Actual

Difference

Class Max Enrollment (Excess)

30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
30

24
24
24
24
24
24

26
25
26
25
25
0

26
27
24
27
27
27
27

25
24
23
24
23

27
27
23

24
21
22
22
24

NOoO NO O WWWWwWwo whH Suor b~ o1 b~

~Nwwo

A ODNNWO

53

25

31

43

31



Number of Seats Available to Marketing Students

234 - Spring 2005
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339.05 - Spring 2005 Only
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Number of Seats Available to Marketing Students

350 - Spring 2005

Section 1
2

Totals

New TT '06

Seats in COM 111

Seats in COM 202

Seats in COM 227

Grand Total

Number of JR/Srs

per Year

Excess Seats

Please note: This
excess does not
include any

seats used by students
over the summer

30
30

»

26
26

(o))

337
180
50
12
12

591

370
221

180



